ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032 MERICAN AND ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032 MERIPERENCE : 176635 4323852 AUTHORIZATION : Data and Authority of the formation of the fo			800-341-8086	A LEON HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL J3301-2607	
REFERENCE : 176635 4323852 AUTHORIZATION : Retreit Reference : 176635 4323852 AUTHORIZATION : Retreit Reference : 176635 4323852 ORDER DATE : December 5, 1996 ORDER TIME : 9:44 AM ORDER NO. : 176635-015 CUSTOMER NO: 4323852 CUSTOMER NO: 4323852 CUSTOMER: Mary Fendle, Legal Assistant 9000020222979 Dean Mead Egerton Bloodworth Suite 1500 800 North Magnolia Avenue Orlando, FL 32803 EFOREIGN FILINGE NAME: COOLIDGE-DAYTONA REALTY CORP. XXXX_ QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO) PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XXX _ CERTIFIED COPY 		38	206		
AUTHORIZATION : Patricia Paris   COST LIMIT : \$ 131.25 Fig. S   ORDER DATE : December 5, 1996 Government for T   ORDER TIME : 9:44 AM For T   ORDER NO. : 176635-015 GUSTOMER NO: 4323852   CUSTOMER: Mary Fendle, Legal Assistant Dean Mead Egerton Bloodworth Suite 1500 800 North Magnolia Avenue Orlando, FL 32803 9000002022979   FOREIGN FILINGS State 1500 800 North Magnolia Avenue Orlando, FL 32803   KXXX_QUALIFICATION (TYPE: ©) State 1500 800 PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: State 1500 800 PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:   XXX< CERTIFIED COPY HAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFIED COPY	•		0000032	ACCOUNT NO. : 0721	CREAT ALAN AVIERA
COST LIMIT : \$ 131.25	· ·		35 4323852	REFERENCE : 1766	
COST LIMIT : \$ 131.25 ORDER DATE : December 5, 1996 ORDER TIME : 9:44 AM ORDER NO. : 176635-015 CUSTOMER NO: 4323852 CUSTOMER: Mary Fendle, Legal Assistant 9000020222979 Dean Mead Egerton Bloodworth Suite 1500 800 North Magnolia Avenue Orlando, FL 32803 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: COOLIDGE-DAYTONA REALTY CORP. XXXX_QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO) PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XXX _ CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY	•	ч. •••	Patricia Pyrite	AUTHORIZATION :	
ORDER DATE : December 5, 1996   ORDER TIME : 9:44 AM   ORDER NO. : 176635-015   CUSTOMER NO: 4323852   CUSTOMER: Mary Fendle, Legal Assistant Dean Mead Egerton Bloodworth Suite 1500 800 North Magnolia Avenue Orlando, FL 32603   FOREIGN FILINGS   NAME: COOLIDGE-DAYTONA REALTY CORP.   VISUATION (TYPE: QO)   PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:   XXX CERTIFIED COPY   PLAIN STAMPED COPY	<b>*</b>		EEE hut	COST LIMIT : \$ 13	***
ORDER TIME : 9:44 AM ORDER NO. : 176635-015 CUSTOMER NO: 4323852 CUSTOMER: Mary Fendle, Legal Assistant Dean Mead Egerton Bloodworth Suite 1500 800 North Magnolia Avenue Orlando, FL 32803 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: COOLIDGE-DAYTONA REALTY CORP. XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: Q) PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XXX CERTIFIED COPY PLEAIN STAMPED COPY				December 5, 1996	ORDER DATE : D
ORDER NO. ! 176635-015   CUSTOMER NO: 4323852   CUSTOMER: Mary Fendle, Legal Assistant Dean Mead Egerton Bloodworth Suite 1500 800 North Magnolia Avenue Orlando, FL 32803   FOREIGN FILINGS   NAME: COOLIDGE-DAYTONA REALTY CORP.   VISUA GO COLIDGE-DAYTONA REALTY CORP.   VISUA GO COLIDGE-D				9:44 AM	ORDER TIME :
CUSTOMER: Mary Fendle, Legal Assistant 9000020222979 Dean Mead Egerton Bloodworth Suite 1500 800 North Magnolia Avenue Orlando, FL 32803 NAME: COOLIDGE-DAYTONA REALTY CORP. XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>CO</u> ) PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XXX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY	•		FLOR	176635-015	ORDER NO. : 1
Dean Mead Egerton Bloodworth Suite 1500 800 North Magnolia Avenue Orlando, FL 32803 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: COOLIDGE-DAYTONA REALTY CORP. XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>CO</u> ) PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XXX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY	NY.		IDA	4323852	CUSTOMER NO:
XXXX_QUALIFICATION (TYPE: $\underline{CQ}$ )   PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:   XXX   CERTIFIED COPY   PLAIN STAMPED COPY				**********	
XXXX_QUALIFICATION (TYPE: $\underline{CQ}$ )   PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:   XXX   CERTIFIED COPY   PLAIN STAMPED COPY		RECEIV	IVISION OF COR	COOLIDGE-DAYTONA REAL	NAME :
XXX CERTIFIED COPY    PLAIN STAMPED COPY			RATIO	· · ·	
PLAIN STAMPED COPY		•	FILING:		
			, () או לעיר אייני אייני אייני אייני אייני אייני אייני אייני אייני	STAMPED COPY	PLAIN ST
CONTACT PERSON: Gail Williams				Gail Williams	CONTACT PERSON:
nd Frankis Servers					

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ŧ	coorrage-pay roug	Rearcy	uorp	
÷ •				

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in innguage as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)

Delawaro	3.	applied for		
State or country under the law of which it is incorporate	d)	( FEI number, if app	licable)	-
December 5, 1996	5.	perpotual		
(Date of Incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will "perpetual")	- <b></b>	<b></b>
December 11, 1996			95 DEC	
(Date first transacted business in Florida, (SEE SECTIO 455 Contral Park Avenue	ONS 607	1501, 607.1502, AND 817	.155,7 <b>F</b> , <b>S</b> ,) -	5
Scarsdale, NY 10583			FLOR	т- С
(Current mail			OH N	
To conduct any and all lawful busines				

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)

Name:

W. Scott Callahan

Office Address: 28 E. Washington Street

Orlando

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position arregistered agent.

32801

(Zip Code)

Florida

Scott Callanan

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	ECTORS (Street address only- P. O . Box	NOT accepte	able)	
	1		1 1	
•				
Vice Chai	rman;			
	Jaff Aeder			
Address:	29 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 700			
!	Chicago, IL 60606			1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 -
Director:				·····
Address:				
	CERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NO Howard Parnes	T acceptable)	)	
President:	CERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NO	T acceptable)	)	
President:	CERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NO Howard Parnes	T acceptable)		
President: Address:	CERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NO Howard Parnes 455 Central Park Avenue	T acceptable		
President: Address: Vice Presid	CERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NO Howard Parnes 455 Central Park Avenue Scarsdale, NY 10583	T acceptable)		
President: Address: Vice Presid	CERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NO Howard Parnes 455 Central Park Avenue Scarsdale, NY 10583 dent: W. Scott Callahan	T acceptable)		
President: Address: Vice Presid	ERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NO   Howard Parnes   455 Central Park Avenue   Scarsdale, NY 10583   dent: W. Scott Callahan   28 E. Washington Street   Orlando, FL 32802	T acceptable)		
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary:	ERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NO   Howard Parnes   455 Central Park Avenue   Scarsdale, NY 10583   dent: W. Scott Callahan   28 E. Washington Street   Orlando, FL 32802	T acceptable		
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address:	CERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NO Howard Parnes 455 Central Park Avenue Scarsdale, NY 10583 dent: W. Scott Callahan 28 E. Washington Street Orlando, FL 32802 Robert V. Tiburzi, Jr.	T acceptable)		
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary:	CERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NO Howard Parnes 455 Central Park Avenue Scarsdale, NY 10583 dent: W. Scott Callahan 28 E. Washington Street Orlando, FL 32802 Robert V. Tiburzi, Jr. 455 Central Park Avenue	T acceptable)		

Ĵ,

kan senar Jani Lang Lang Lang

> 197 197

> > 1.1

.,

.

<u>.</u>

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. \_\_W. Scott Callahan, Vice President

13.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



PAGE

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTTFY "COOLIDGE-DAYTONA REALTY CORP." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF ΤH CE THEMETFTH DAY OF DECEMBER. DŐ HEREBY AND I RTIFY THAT CHUSE TAXES FURTHER FRAN HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE 32 DEC Ϋ́́Η Ι 94 3: FG 070 50 Trade Cy



b, dure (

2691105 8300 960356136 Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State 8224123 AUTHENTICATION: DATE: 12-05-96

Carponation	ACCOUNT NO.	: 072100	000032			
	REFERENCE AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT	: 242668		SECRETAR TALLAHASS		,
	anuary 30, 1997	: \$ PPD	******			
CUSTOMER NO: CUSTOMER: Mary	2668-005 4323852 Fendle, Legal A	·	160000 -01 ***	1207* //30/97~	4206-	
Suite	Mead Egerton Bl	oodworth			n and desired for	5.0(
Suite 800 N	Mead Egerton Bl 1500 Orth Magnolia A do, FL 32803 FOREIGN FI	oodworth venue  LINGS				5.0(
bean Suite 800 N Orlan	Mead Egerton Bl 1500 Orth Magnolia A do, FL 32803 <u>FOREIGN FI</u> COOLIDGE-DAYTO	oodworth venue LINGS VA REALTY XX CC			SE JIN 30 III -	5.0

.

CONTACT PERSON: Deborah Schroder

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OF CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

e is f

Coolidge-Dayton		
(Name of (	Corporation)	

Delaware

(Incorporated Under Laws Of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact busin as or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registured agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address to which the Department of State may mail a copy of any process against this corporation that may be served on the Department.

455 Central Park Aver		
(Mailing Addres	5)	, <u> </u>
Scarsdale, New York	10583	1
(City/ State /Zip	)	·
The corporation agrees to notify the Department of Stat address.	e in the future of any change in it Vice President Title	s mailing
W. Scott Callahan Typed or printed name	1/28/97 Date	<b>-</b> .